Commodity Group

Catering

Cleaning & Janitorial
Construction & Trades
Construction & Trades

Construction & Trades
Construction & Trades
Construction & Trades

Construction & Trades
Construction & Trades
Construction & Trades

Construction Consultancy
Events
Financial

Financial
Financial

IT
Post, Courier & Distribution
Post, Courier & Distribution
Security & Safety
Security & Safety

Sports & Recreation

Teaching Supplies (Core)
Travel

Utilities & Fuel
Utilities & Fuel
Utilities & Fuel

Utilities & Fuel

Grand Total

Worktype

Mini Comp

Mini Comp
Mini Comp
Mini Comp

Mini Comp
Mini Comp
Mini Comp

Mini Comp
Mini Comp
Mini Comp

Mini Comp
Mini Comp
Direct Award

Mini Comp
Mini Comp

Mini Comp
Direct Award
Mini Comp
Direct Award
Mini Comp

Mini Comp

Call Off
Call Off

Call Off
Call Off
Mini Comp

Mini Comp

Procurement Route

SXL Framework,Mini-Comp,MC Above Procurement Disposable Products - Catering disposables
Threshold
SXL Cleaning Equipment Framework Agreement Lot 1
SXL Framework,Mini-Comp,MC Above Procurement —Supply & Delivery of Cleaning Equipment &
Threshold Associated Products Lot 2 — Maintenance & Repair of
Cleaning Equipment & Associated Products
Landscape Maintenance & Gritting
Byres Rd phase 2 - University Avenue and Campus
Connections- Public Realm Construction
Cowcaddens Road/Dobbies Loan - Public Realm
Construction
Dobbie's Loan Public Realm Construction
Duke Street and John Knox Street Public Realm
Construction
North Hanover Street Public Realm Construction
South Portland Street Public Realm Construction
Stockwell Street Public Realm Construction

GCC Framework,Mini-Comp,

City Deal,Mini-Comp,

City Deal,Mini-Comp,
City Deal,Mini-Comp,
City Deal,Mini-Comp,

City Deal,Mini-Comp,
City Deal,Mini-Comp,
City Deal,Mini-Comp,
SXL Framework,Mini-Comp,MC Under Procurement Road Safety Audits - City Wide
Threshold
L GCCO006085CPU - Provision of Services for UK General
GCC Framework, Mini-Comp, Election 2024 or 2025: Glasgow Count
Other Framework,Direct Award,DA Under
Procurement Threshold
SXL Framework,Mini-Comp,MC Above Procurement
Threshold
Other Framework,Mini-Comp,MC Above OJEU
Other Framework,Mini-Comp,MC Above
Procurement Threshold
Other Framework,Direct Award,DA Above
Procurement Threshold
Other Framework,Mini-Comp,MC Above
Procurement Threshold

SXL Framework,Direct Award,DA Above Procurement Provision of Guarding, Taxi Marshalling, Key Holding

Electronic Payment Services - Cash Out

Debt Management
SPF Member Data Services

ERP Replacement (SAAS)
Postal Services - Physical Mail

LEZ Tracked Mail

Threshold and Event Stewarding
SXL Framework,Mini-Comp,MC Under Procurement . .
Cash Collection Services
Threshold

Other Framework,Mini-Comp,MC Above
Procurement Threshold
SXL Framework,Call-off,

Scottish Procurement Framework,Call-off,

Purchase and Installation of PE Equipment

Supply & Delivery of Education Materials
Travel Management Service

Other Framework,Call-off, Supply of Liquid Fuels - Heating, Marine and
Automotive fuels

Scottish Procurement Framework,Direct Award,DA

Above OJEU
Other Framework,Mini-Comp,MC Above
Procurement Threshold
Other Framework,Mini-Comp,MC Under Procurement
Threshold

Supply of Natural Gas
Fuel Card

Provision of Bulk Propane Gas

Tender Reference

Number

GCC005538CPU

GCC005942CPU

GCC006162CPU

GCC006121CPU

GCC006123CPU
TBC
GCC006112CPU

GCC006154CPU
GCC006131CPU
GCC006122CPU

GCC006120CPU

GCC006085CPU

GCC006102CPU

GCC005823CPU
GCC004853CPU
GCCooe000CPU

GCC005618CPU

GCC006141CPU

GCC005828CPU

GCC005968CPU

GCC005922CPU

SE12-20
TBC

TBC

SP-017-031

GCC005916CPU

GCC006114CPU

Estimated IPA Value

£794,890

£324,000

£800,000

£8,000,000

£5,476,905
£973,433
£8,160,071

£7,000,001
£1,400,000
£2,900,000

£45,000

£30,000

£0

£6,214,320
£45,000
£0

£240,000

£350,000

£18,274,848

£1,382,730

£360,000

£12,000,000
£750,000

£19,200,000

£32,500,000

£3,468,000

£30,000
£130,719,198

No of Tenders

27



